
STEP SALARY
1 101,329$  

2 105,367$  

3 109,422$  

4 113,475$  

5 117,536$  

6 121,577$  

7 125,225$  

8 128,980$  

9 132,850$  

10 136,171$  

12 139,575$  

14 143,065$  

16 146,641$  

LIBERTY UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT   

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST
SALARY SCHEDULE 

2024-2025 1.25% increase Effective07/01/2024 

WORK YEAR 191 DAYS

Board Approved 09/25/2024


